2025 USA Gymnastics Championships
Saturday, June 21 Premier Evening Finals

Rotation 1
5:54:00 PM Athlete March in (TR)
5:55:00 PM Warm- up Starts

Ritch "Trivia"

6:00:00 PM Warm- up ends

Competition Begins
6:00:00 PM Tumbling M Pass 1 148 |Micah Miner Kris Power Tumbling
6:00:45 PM Acro F Combined 513 |lzzie Brookins, Sophia Robertson Rodina/ Realis Gymnastics Academy
6:03:30 PM Trampoline F Pass 1 195 |[Josie Bain USA Youth Fitness Center
6:04:15 PM Tumbling M Pass 1 174 | Xavier Harper Premier Athletics Knoxville
6:05:00 PM Rhythmic F 3 balls 2 hoops 415 [USA Senior Group B USA Gymnastics
6:06:45 PM Trampoline F Pass 1 125 |Leah Garafalo Elite Trampoline Academy
6:07:30 PM Tumbling M Pass 1 105 [ZaQuae Carter Cavu Trampoline and Tumbling
6:08:15 PM Acro Mixed Combined 504 [Kaelib Duncan, Amy Nguyen Technique Gymnastics
6:11:00 PM Trampoline F Pass 1 187 [Sarah Webster Trampoline and Tumbling Express
6:11:45 PM Tumbling M Pass 1 202 |Kaden Brown Wasatch Trampoline & Tumbling
6:12:30 PM Rhythmic F 3 balls 2 hoops 414 [USA Senior Group A USA Gymnastics
6:14:15 PM Tumbling M Pass 1 173 [West Fowler Panhandle Perfection Gymnastics
6:15:00 PM Acro Mixed Combined 503 [Tyler Berg, Annabelle Chew Aspire Kids Sports Center
6:17:45 PM Trampoline F Pass 1 126 |Alexandra Mytnik Elite Trampoline Academy
6:18:30 PM Tumbling M Pass 1 106 [BJ Mensah Cavu Trampoline and Tumbling
6:19:15 PM Rhythmic F 3 balls 2 hoops 428 [USA Senior Group C USA Gymnastics
6:21:00 PM Tumbling M Pass 1 149  [Derek Ruehl Kris Power Tumbling
6:21:45 PM X 601 [Scoring 45 Seconds Scoring
6:22:30 PM Tumbling M Pass 1 108 |Amare Walker Cavu Trampoline and Tumbling

End of Rotation
6/21/25 3:10 PM 1




2025 USA Gymnastics Championships
Saturday, June 21 Premier Evening Finals

Rotation 2

6:23:15 PM Athlete March in (TR)
6:24:15 PM Warm- up Starts

Rhythmic

Junior National

Team Medal

Announcement
6:29:15 PM Warm- up ends

Competition Begins
6:29:15 PM Trampoline F Pass 1 131 [Jessica Stevens Fairland Gymnastics
6:30:00 PM Rhythmic F Clubs 426 [Kautzman Alexandria California Rhythms
6:31:45 PM Acro Combined 507 |Juliet Hanks, Fiona O'Brien, Gabby International Elite
Zsakany

6:34:30 PM Trampoline F Pass 1 153 |Clare Bretscher Merino Trampoline Gymnastics Academy
6:35:15 PM Rhythmic F Ribbon 419 [Fesyun Irina IK School of Gymnastics
6:37:00 PM Tumbling X Pass 2 601 |Scoring 45 Seconds Scoring
6:37:45 PM Trampoline F Pass 1 162 |Logan McCoy North Valley Gymnastics
6:38:30 PM Tumbling X Pass 2 601 |Scoring 45 Seconds Scoring
6:39:15 PM Rhythmic F Clubs 420 [Chin Jaelyn Anna Bessonova’s School
6:41:00 PM Trampoline F Pass 1 152 |Maia Amano Merino Trampoline Gymnastics Academy
6:41:45 PM Tumbling X Pass 2 601 |Scoring 45 Seconds Scoring
6:42:30 PM Rhythmic F Ribbon 401 |Acosta Isabella Pacific Stars Rhythmic Academy
6:44:15 PM Tumbling X Pass 2 601 [Scoring 45 Seconds Scoring
6:45:00 PM Acro F Combined 512 |Abbie Covert, Aliyah Irons, Anabelle | International Elite

Lopez-Torres

End of Rotation

6/21/25 3:10 PM




2025 USA Gymnastics Championships
Saturday, June 21 Premier Evening Finals

Rotation 3 |
6:47:45 PM Athlete March in (DM & TU)
6:48:45 PM Warm- up Starts
Glenn Sundby 13-19 International Trisha LeVeque USA Gymnastics Acrobatics Technical
track Committee Member
Glenn Sundby Senior Carisa Laughon FIG Acrobatic Technical Committee
International Track Member
6:53:45 PM Warm- up ends
Competition Begins
6:53:45 PM Tumbling F Pass 1 129 |Olivia Pierce Elmwood Gymnastics Academy
6:54:30 PM Rhythmic F Clubs 423 [Freshwater Ruby Burlo Gymnastics
6:56:15 PM Tumbling F Pass 1 128 [Nastia Katchalova Elite World Gymnastics
6:57:00 PM Acro F Combined 508 [Mei Futamase, Maia Garma, Chloe Aerial Tumbling and AcroGymnastics
Wilson
6:59:45 PM Tumbling F Pass 1 134 |Nasiara Riley FlipCity South
7:00:30 PM Rhythmic F Ribbon 427 [Chu Megan Pacific Stars Rhythmic Academy
7:02:15 PM Tumbling F Pass 1 204 |Ashley Matern Wasatch Trampoline & Tumbling
7:03:00 PM Acro F Combined 505 |Avery Barnes, Reagan Grigsby, Ally  [Empire Acrogymnastics
Taynton
7:05:45 PM Tumbling F Pass 1 119 | Skyelar Hawk Eagle Gymnastics Academy
7:06:30 PM Rhythmic F Clubs 424 [Golovan Yana Nevada Rhythmic Academy
7:08:15 PM Tumbling F Pass 1 175 |Tia Taylor Premier Athletics Knoxville
7:09:00 PM Acro F Combined 511 [Aubrie Cunningham-Miano, Carmelle  |Emilias Acro Gymnastics and Cheer
Djoumgoue, Juli Williams
7:11:45 PM Tumbling F Pass 1 118 |Susan Gill Eagle Gymnastics Academy
7:12:30 PM Rhythmic F Ribbon 425 [Mariotti Sarah Pacific Stars Rhythmic Academy
7:14:15 PM Tumbling F Pass 1 172 |Emma Cox Oklahoma Extreme Tumbling & Trampoline
7:15:00 PM Rhythmic F Clubs 417 |Keys Rin Burlo Gymnastics
7:16:45 PM Tumbling X Pass 2 601 [Scoring 45 Seconds Scoring
7:17:30 PM Acro F Combined 506 |Polina Bakman, Kate Gorman, Lilian  [WOGA Gymnastics
7:20:15 PM Tumbling X Pass 2 601 [Scoring 45 Seconds Scoring
7:21:00 PM Rhythmic F Ribbon 412 |Vitrychenko Aurora Vitrychenko Academy
7:22:45 PM Tumbling X Pass 2 601 |Scoring 45 Seconds Scoring
7:23:30 PM Acro M Combined 501 |Radomir Ossolodkov, Neko Sullivan  [Incentive - AGT

6/21/25 3:10 PM

3




2025 USA Gymnastics Championships
Saturday, June 21 Premier Evening Finals

[7:26:15PM | |Tumbling X Pass 2 601 |Scoring 45 Seconds Scoring

End of Rotation

6/21/25 3:10 PM 4




2025 USA Gymnastics Championships
Saturday, June 21 Premier Evening Finals

Rotation 4 |
7:27:00 PM Athlete March in (Rhythmic & TR)
7:28:00 PM Warm- up Starts

Janet VonBargen Award Carisa Laughon FIG Acrobatic Technical Committee

7:33:00 PM Warm- up ends

Competition Begins
7:33:00 PM Acro F Combined 518 [Chloe Huynh, Kenzie Sheufelt, Technique Gymnastics
7:35:45 PM Rhythmic F Clubs 421 |Griskenas Evita North Shore Rhythmics
7:37:30 PM Double Mini F Pass 1 195 [Josie Bain USA Youth Fitness Center
7:38:15 PM Trampoline M Pass 1 207 |[lsaac Rowley Wasatch Trampoline & Tumbling
7:39:00 PM Double Mini F Pass 1 118 [Susan Gill Eagle Gymnastics Academy
7:39:45 PM Acro F Combined 519 [Caylei Caldwell, Olivia Green, Rebecca | Xtreme Acro
7:42:30 PM Trampoline M Pass 1 156 |Ryan Maccagnan Merino Trampoline Gymnastics Academy
7:43:15 PM Double Mini F Pass 1 103 [Gracie Harder Caralina Elite Trampoline Academy
7:44:00 PM Rhythmic F Ribbon 418 |Borges Isabel Pacific Stars Rhythmic Academy
7:45:45 PM Trampoline M Pass 1 186 [Aliaksei Shostak Trampoline and Tumbling Express
7:46:30 PM Double Mini F Pass 1 116 |Aliah Raga Dynamite Gymnastics
7:47:15 PM Acro F Combined 522 [Willow Rose Noble, Sydney Padios Incentive - AGT
7:50:00 PM Double Mini F Pass 1 102 |Chandler Graham All American Gymnastics
7:50:45 PM Trampoline M Pass 1 206 |Ruben Padilla Wasatch Trampoline & Tumbling
7:51:30 PM Double Mini F Pass 1 177 |Kennedi Roberts Southlake Gymnastics Academy
7:52:15 PM Rhythmic F Clubs 419 [Fesyun Irina IK School of Gymnastics
7:54:00 PM Double Mini F Pass 1 197 [Kira Schwartz USA Youth Fitness Center
7:54:45 PM X 601 [Scoring 45 Seconds Scoring
7:55:30 PM Double Mini F Pass 1 147 |Clara McNew Kris Power Tumbling

End of Rotation

6/21/25 3:10 PM 5




2025 USA Gymnastics Championships
Saturday, June 21 Premier Evening Finals

Rotation 5 |
7:56:15 PM Athlete March in (Rhythmic & TR)
7.57:15 PM Warm- up Starts
8:02:15 PM Warm- up ends
Competition Begins
8:02:15 PM Trampoline M Pass 1 104 [Trevor Harder Carolina Elite Trampoline Academy
8:03:00 PM Acro F Combined 521 |Mo Arthur, Ariana Katsov Mid America Acro Tumbling
8:05:45 PM Trampoline M Pass 1 165 |Jace Williams North Valley Gymnastics
8:06:30 PM Rhythmic F Ribbon 426 |Kautzman Alexandria California Rhythms
8:08:15 PM Acro F Combined 523 |Katherine Borcherding, Maya AGC Las Vegas
Lissenkova
8:11:00 PM Rhythmic F Clubs 401 [Acosta Isabella Pacific Stars Rhythmic Academy
8:12:45 PM Double Mini  |X Pass 2 601 |Scoring 45 Seconds Scoring
8:13:30 PM Trampoline M Pass 1 214 |Elijah Vogel Xtreme Altitude Gymnastics
8:14:15 PM Double Mini X Pass 2 601 |Scoring 45 Seconds Scoring
8:15:00 PM Rhythmic F Ribbon 420 [Chin Jaelyn Anna Bessonova’s School
8:16:45 PM Acro M Combined 514 |Seva Ossolodkov, Yaroslav Incentive - AGT
Ossolodkov
8:19:30 PM Rhythmic F Clubs 427 |Chu Megan Pacific Stars Rhythmic Academy
8:21:15PM Double Mini X Pass 2 601 [Scoring 45 Seconds Scoring
8:22:00 PM Trampoline M Pass 1 154 |Paul Bretscher Merino Trampoline Gymnastics Academy
8:22:45 PM Double Mini  |X Pass 2 601 |Scoring 45 Seconds Scoring
8:23:30 PM Acro Mixed Combined 517 |Gabriella Moore, Martin Seredich Capital Acrobatics
End of Rotation

6/21/25 3:10 PM




2025 USA Gymnastics Championships
Saturday, June 21 Premier Evening Finals

Rotation 6 |
8:26:15 PM Athlete March in (TR & TU)
8:27:15 PM Warm- up Starts Award Winner Presentor
Star Service Awards Acro - Kyla Knight.- Acro Program Director
Rhythmic- Caroline Hunt - Rhythmic Vice President
Trampoline - Amanda Casale - Program Director
8:32.15 PM Warm- up ends
Competition Begins
8:32:15 PM Double Mini M Pass 1 114 |Kai Lawson Dynamite Gymnastics
8:33:00 PM Acro Mixed Combined 515 [Alex Lam, Phylisha Pham Aerial Tumbling and AcroGymnastics
8:35:45 PM Double Mini M Pass 1 148 [Micah Miner Kris Power Tumbling
8:36:30 PM Rhythmic F Ribbon 423 |Freshwater Ruby Burlo Gymnastics
8:38:15 PM Double Mini M Pass 1 199 |Simon Smith Utah Valley Trampoline & Tumbling, LLC
8:39:00 PM Acro Mixed Combined 516 [Andrew Castro, Hailee Wong Realis Gymnastics Academy
8:41:45 PM Double Mini M Pass 1 206 |Ruben Padilla Wasatch Trampoline & Tumbling
8:42:30 PM Rhythmic F Clubs 425 [Mariotti Sarah Pacific Stars Rhythmic Academy
8:44:15 PM Double Mini M Pass 1 210 [Max Poveda World Elite Gymnastics
8:45:00 PM Acro X Combined 601 [Scoring 45 Seconds Scoring
8:45:45 PM Double Mini M Pass 1 203 |Taj Gleitsman Wasatch Trampoline & Tumbling
8:46:30 PM Rhythmic F Ribbon 424 [Golovan Yana Nevada Rhythmic Academy
8:48:15 PM Double Mini M Pass 1 106 |BJ Mensah Cavu Trampoline and Tumbling
8:49:00 PM Acro X Combined 601 |Scoring 45 Seconds Scoring
8:49:45 PM Double Mini M Pass 1 164 |Nate Swanepoel North Valley Gymnastics
8:50:30 PM Rhythmic F Clubs 412 |Vitrychenko Aurora Vitrychenko Academy
8:52:15 PM Acro X Combined 601 |Scoring 45 Seconds Scoring
8:53:00 PM Double Mini  |X Pass 2 601 |Scoring 45 Seconds Scoring
8:53:45 PM Rhythmic F Ribbon 417 |Keys Rin Burlo Gymnastics
8:55:30 PM Double Mini X Pass 2 601 |Scoring 45 Seconds Scoring
8:56:15 PM Rhythmic F Clubs 418 |Borges Isabel Pacific Stars Rhythmic Academy
8:58:00 PM Double Mini X Pass 2 601 [Scoring 45 Seconds Scoring
8:58:45 PM Rhythmic F Ribbon 421 |Griskenas Evita North Shore Rhythmics
9:00:30 PM Double Mini  |X Pass 2 601 |Scoring 45 Seconds Scoring
End of Rotation
[9:01:15PM | |Athletes March out
6/21/25 3:10 PM 7




2025 USA Gymnastics Championships
Saturday, June 21 Premier Evening Finals

Awards Ceremony

Presenter/ Notes

9:02:15 PM Intro RHY DAD Group Routine 610

9:05:00 PM RHY DAD Group Routine 603

9:06:15 PM Back Announce RHY DAD Routine 603

9:07:30 PM Intro ACRO DAD Group Routine 610

9:10:15 PM ACRO DAD Group Routine 603

9:11:30 PM Back Announce ACRO DAD Routine 603

9:12:45 PM Athlete of the Year

9:12:45 PM Acro athlete of the year 603 Kyla Knights Director of the Acrobatics Program

9:14:00 PM Trampoline athlete of the year 603 Alex Renkert - Chair of the USA Gymnastics Athletes
Council

9:15:15 PM Tumbling athlete of the year 603 Alex Renkert - Chair of the USA Gymnastics Athletes
Council

9:16:30 PM Double Mini athlete of the year 603 Alex Renkert - Chair of the USA Gymnastics Athletes
Council

9:17:45 PM Rhythmic athlete of the year 603 Lily Avila- Rhytmic Athlete Council Representative

9:19:00 PM Coach of the Year

9:19:00 PM Acro coach of the year 603 Ronda Francis Acrobatic Elite Committee Chairperson

9:20:15 PM Trampoline coach of the year 603 Stefanie Korepin- Chief Programs Officer

9:21:30 PM Tumbling coach of the year 603 Stefanie Korepin- Chief Programs Officer

9:22:45 PM Double Mini coach of the. Year 603 Stefanie Korepin- Chief Programs Officer

9:24:00 PM Rhythmic coach of the year 603 Caroline Hunt- VP of Rhythmic Program

9:25:15 PM Sportsperson of the Year

9:25:15 PM Acro sportsperson of the year 603 Jessica Renteria- Athlete Representative on the Selection
Committee

9:26:30 PM Trampoline & Tumbling Sportsperson 603 Alex Renkert - Chair of the USA Gymnastics Athletes

of the year Council
9:27:45 PM Rhythmic Sportsperson of the year 603 Lily Avila- Athlete Council Athlete Rep

6/21/25 3:10 PM




2025 USA Gymnastics Championships
Saturday, June 21 Premier Evening Finals

1A 19:29:00 PM ACRO Team Awards
2A 19:29:00 PM ACRO Team Awards
Senior Team Award
This award is for the the highest scoring Teams in the Senior category.
3rd place
2nd place
1st place
9:29:00 PM AWARDS
3A 19:29:.00 PM Acro Jr Elite 13-19 WP Combined 603
4A 19:30:15PM Acro Jr Elite 13-19 MXP Combined 603
5A 19:31:30 PM Acro Jr Elite 13-19 WG Combined 603
6A [9:3245PM Acro Jr Elite 13-19 MP Combined 603
7T 19:34:00 PM Tumbling Women 603
8T [9:35:15PM Tumbling Men 603
9A 19:36:30 PM Acro Jr. Elite 13-19 WP AA 603
10A 19:37:45 PM Acro Jr. Elite 13-19 MXP AA 603
11A 19:39:00 PM Acro Jr Elite 13-19 WG AA
12A 19:39:00 PM Acro Jr. Elite 13-19 MP AA
13T 19:39:00 PM Double-Mini Women 603
14T 19:40:15 PM Double-Mini Men 603
15A [9:41:30 PM Acro Sr Elite WG Combined 603
16A 19:46:30 PM Acro SR MP Combined 603
17A [9:47:45 PM Acro Sr WP Combined 603
18A [9:49:00 PM Acro Sr MXP Combined 603
19A 19:50:15 PM Acro Sr Elite WG AA 603
20A [9:51:30 PM Acro Sr Elite MP AA 603
21A (9:52:45 PM Acro Sr Elite WP AA 603
22A 19:54:00 PM Acro Sr Elite MXP AA 603
24T (9:55:15 PM Trampoline Women 603
25T 19:56:30 PM Trampoline Men 603
26R [9:57:45 PM Rhythmic Senior AA 603
9:59:00 PM Intro Acro Group Routine 610
10:01:45 PM Acro Group Routine 603
10:03:00 PM Back Announce Acro Group Routine 603

6/21/25 3:10 PM




2025 USA Gymnastics Championships
Saturday, June 21 Premier Evening Finals

10:04:15 PM Rhythmic Jr National Team 603
10:05:30 PM Rhythmic Sr National Team 003
10:05:30PM |1 x o UR National Team 603
10:06:45 PM Acro SR National Team 603
10:08:00 PM | |Trampoline and Tumbling Jr National 603
Team
100315 PV rumbling Sr National Team 603
10:10:30 PM Double Mini National Team 603
10:11:45 PM Trampoline National Team 603
End of Awards Ceremony

6/21/25 3:10 PM 10



